Nr. start.
41
91
43
12
26
63
93
81

7
14
36
57
73
28
98
54
16

5
83

9
68
48
42
77
49
88
40

65

Nazwisko imie
Skoczylas Sebastian
Skorupka tukasz
Drezek Adrian
Oller Mitosz
Szypowski Btazej
takomy Jakub
Wiszowaty Cezary
Tokarski Maciej
Nowosad Janusz
Domian Dariusz
Gawet tukasz
Blunck Manfred
Filipiuk Jakub
Boharewicz Piotr
Korwek Kazimierz

Andrzejewski Barttomiej

Pajgk Grzegorz

Wojciechowski Maciej

Hamerszmit Tomasz
Pescinski Dariusz
Kuprian Bogustaw
Biatas Michat
Wisniewski Jacek
Leznicka Anna
Arcimowicz Maciej
Bartnicki Bernard
Adamkiewicz Marek

Nowicki Dominik

Klasa
>
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Poza Kl

Dzik Rogacz lis

83
89
75
90
84
66
74
77
70
90
42
75
82
69
75
73
54
78
66
62
43
54
45
84
38
65
38

87

91
99
89
87
92
88
85
92
94
89
91
86
85
90
93
78
92
88
93
95
84
89
76
82
95
82
51

89

03 mys.

70
75
85
80
80
90
75
80
85
70
90
75
75
70
75
70
60
65
60
70
75
65
65
55
60
60
70

90

Os$ praktyczna.

100
90
85
90
85
90
90
90
85
85
95
90
80
90
65
65
95
75
70
75
85
80
75
55
80
70
65

100

Krag mys.

95
75
85
70
75
80
90
75
75
75
85
75
75
75
85
85
65
60
75
55
65
55
70
55
50
45
85

75

SRUT
265
240
255
240
240
260
255
245
245
230
270
240
230
235
225
220
220
200
205
200
225
200
210
165
190
175
220

265

KULA
174
188
164
177
176
154
159
169
164
179
133
161
167
159
168
151
146
166
159
157
127
143
121
166
133
147

89

176

Wynik
439
428
419
417
416
414
414
414
409
409
403
401
397
394
393
371
366
366
364
357
352
343
331
331
323
322
309

441
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